Optometers & Instruments - Page 17
X93 Hand-held Laser Power and Laser Stray-light Meter
ß Hand-held Single Channel Laser Power Meter
ß Low Profile Detector - 100 mW max.
ß Compact Integrating Sphere Detector  -  500 mW max.
ß 7 mm dia. Aperture Laser Stray-light Detector
ß Wavelength Range from 400 to 1100 nm
ß Simple Wavelength Selection

in auto-ranging mode.
Page 18 - Optometers & Instruments
X93 Specifications & Ordering Information
X93 with LP-9901-4
typ. max. value* 30 mW at 900 nm, 100 mW at 633 nm
typ. max. resolution* 0.00002 mW*
wavelength range 400 – 1100 nm, calibrated in 10 nm increments
measurement aperture 7 mm diameter
dimensions  8 mm height, 37 mm diameter, handle length 100 mm
X93 with LP-9910-4
typ. max. value* 100 mW*
typ. max. resolution* 0.00001 mW*
wavelength range 400 – 1100 nm, calibrated in 10 nm increments and additional
laser wavelength**
measurement aperture 12.7 mm diameter
dimensions  50 mm sphere diameter
*) values may vary from unit to unit **) 441, 458, 473, 476, 488, 496, 514, 532, 543, 568,
594, 612, 633, 647, 1064 nm
X93 with Detector Head LP-9901 and LP-9910
Ordering Information
X9 3 Optometer with handbook and battery. Detector calibration data stored in memory
LP-9901-4 Low-profile detector head. Calibration in mW from 400-1100 nm in 10 nm increments and calculated irradiance in mW/cm2. Calibration
certificate. ITT-type connector